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Via per Monastier 4 - 31056 Vallio di Roncade, Treviso - Italy
Tel.: +39-0422-840507 
E-mail: info@forelspa.com  •  www.forelspa.com

FOREL SpA

CO M PA N Y  D ATA

Founding Year

1976

Offices

FOREL NORTH AMERICA – USA
1819 Buerkle Road - St. Paul, Minnesota - USA
Tel: +1 651 493 4378 - E-mail: sales@na.forelspa.com

FOREL NORTH AMERICA - CANADA
400 Creditstone Rd, Ste 11A - Vaughan, ON L4K 3Z3 
Tel: + 647 532 6193 - E-mail: owen.allen@na.forelspa.com 

FOREL UK&IRELAND
Unit 3, M11 Business Link,
Parsonage Road, Stansted, Essex (UK) - CM24 8GF
Tel: + 44 1245 961736 - E-mail: support@uk.forelspa.com 

FOREL NORTH EUROPE
Nobelstr. 3 - 41189 Mönchengladbach - Germany
E-mail: sales@ne.forelspa.com

CO M PA N Y  P R O F I L E
FOREL, established in 1976, is an Italian company of solutions 
for flat glass and double-glazing processing (vertical cutting, 
sorting systems, edge processing line, laminating glass lines 
and IG line). Forel has its headquarters and production plants 
in Italy, but the company owns commercial branches and offi-
ces in USA, Canada, United Kingdom, Germany. The sales net-
work is worldwide present and has developed sales relations 
with over 70 countries, exporting the technological tradition 
and dynamism of Italian engineering. Forel’s core philosophy 
is innovation: every year, a remarkable part of the incomes are 
invested in R&D.
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AFRICA
ADAEZE TRADING
Afam Ike
E-mail: ike.afam@gmail.com

ALBANIA
ARVIS
Islam Isufaj
E-mail: arben.isufaj@arvis.al

ARGENTINA - URUGUAY
CASA FIGINI
Adrián Luiggi
E-mail: adrian@casafigini.com

AUSTRALIA - NEW ZEALAND
OVERSEAS GLASS AGENCIES
Davide Peano
E-mail: enquiries@oga.com.au

BALKANS
GLASMIK
Igor Florenin
E-mail: igor.florenin@glasmik.si

BALTIC STATES
IDELIS
Daiva Citaviciené
E-mail: daiva@idelis.lt

BRAZIL
MUNIZ REPRESENTAÇÕES
Genilson Muniz
E-mail: genilson@munizrepresentacoes.com.br

CHILE
DECRISTAL
Pedro De La Fuente M.
E-mail: predrodelafuente@decristal.cl

CYPRUS
GRAND MINATOR PROMOTIONS
Vasos Vasiliou
E-mail: manager@grandminator.com

INDIA
THORNGATE SALES
Sajeev M Poovadan
E-mail: sales@thorngate.in

JAPAN
T G M
Takashi Hironaka
E-mail: hironaka@tgm-japan.com

MEXICO
PROVIGLASS
Alma Delia Castellanos
E-mail: proviglass@yahoo.com.mx

PERU - BOLIVIA
OSAMU
Orlando Kihara
E-mail: osamukihara@hotmail.com

POLAND
GLASSMAK
Adam Makarowski
E-mail: glassmak@vp.pl

ROMANIA - HUNGARY
IMROGLASS
Robert Jug
E-mail: robert.jug@imroglass.ro

SPAIN - PORTUGAL
SOLUTEC GLASS
Gonzalo Martínez
E-mail: gonzalo@solutecglass.com

THAILAND
MOTECH MACHINERY SERVICE
Pawarich Huailai
E-mail: p.huailai1@yahoo.co.th

TURKEY
GLASSEXPER
Selçuk Genç
E-mail: sgenc@glassexper.com

UKRAINE
IDELIS
Daiva Citaviciené
E-mail: daiva@idelis.lt

VIETNAM
NBH INDUSTRIES
Jone Nguyen
E-mail: jone.nguyennbh@gmail.com

SALES NETWORK


